GEWD
Multi Loose Tube Cables
Universal – Indoor / Outdoor – Galvanised Steel Wire Armor (SWA)
A/I-DF(ZN)H(B)H (R0.9vzk)
Full Rodent Protection
Ordering Information
Belden European Part Numbers
Fibre type / count 24 36 48 60 72
62.5/125-OM1 GEWD124 GEWD136 GEWD148 GEWD160 GEWD172
50/125-OM2 BW 600/1200 GEWD224 GEWD236 GEWD248 GEWD260 GEWD272
50/125-OM3 GEWD324 GEWD336 GEWD348 GEWD360 GEWD372
50/125-OM2e GEWD424 GEWD436 GEWD448 GEWD460 GEWD472
50/125-OM2 BW 500/500 GEWD524 GEWD536 GEWD548 GEWD560 GEWD572
50/125-OM4 GEWD624 GEWD636 GEWD648 GEWD660 GEWD672
9/125   ITU G.655 GEWD724 GEWD736 GEWD748 GEWD760 GEWD772
9/125   ITU G.652D-OS2 GEWD824 GEWD836 GEWD848 GEWD860 GEWD872
Std. plywood reel
(non-returnable)
Ø 1250 * 688 mm
93 kg